DESCRIPTION
Easy-to-install, portable, flexible, lightweight temporary lighting; 3-prong USA plug
APPLICATION
Used for indoor applications in place of fluorescent shop lights, surface-mount, and/or strip fixtures.
TEMPORARY LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER KT-TFLED100-850 /G2
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 6.15.18
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Omni-Directional Light Distribution
• Efficacy: 100lm/W
• 6KV Surge Protection
• Strong, Durable Construction
• Suitable for Construction Areas, Outdoor Activity Lighting
• IP64 Rated
• Lightweight
• Isolated Driver for Better Heat Dissipation
• Driver with Heat Sink Silicone is Waterproof, Dust-Proof, and
   Anti-Mosquito
• Operating Temperature: –40ºC/-40ºF-60ºC/140ºF
• Linkable end to end: Total of 5A max in Parallel Connection with
self-recovery fuse.
Page 1 of 2
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number
Power
Consumption
LED
Quantity
Power
Factor CRI
Input
Voltage Frequency
Color
Temp.
Total
Lumens
Metal Halide
Equivalent
KT-TFLED100-850 /G2 100W 300 ≥0.90 ≥80 120V 50~60Hz 5000K 10,000 400W
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 6.15.18
Page 2 of 2
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-TFLED100-850 /G2
Keystone
Technologies
Temporary
Fixture
Color
Temp.
2nd
Generation
800
Series
LED
Lamp
Wattage
TEMPORARY LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER KT-TFLED100-850 /G2
6.22’’
12.04’’